
Club Autotest Ferguson's Yard Wednesday 24th July 2019

Class Competitor 1A 1B 1C 1D 1E SUB 2A 2B 2C 2D 2E Total Competitor Class

A G Foster 28.1 27.4 27.8 27.7 26.6 137.6 30.4 29.7 29.1 29.5 29.6 285.9 G Foster 1
A J Wilson 27.9 27.7 27.3 26.9 27.2 137.0 34.9 29.4 29.0 28.9 28.9 288.1 J Wilson 2

B P Lowther 28.1 27.9 28.2 27.5 27.6 139.3 32.0 30.2 30.2 30.1 30.2 292.0 P Lowther 1
B T Ferguson 28.8 28.8 28.7 28.0 28.6 142.9 30.0 31.1 30.1 34.8 29.7 298.6 T Ferguson 2
B Beg B Mooney 29.8 27.9 28.3 27.8 27.8 141.6 31.2 30.6 29.9 36.1 29.7 299.1 B Mooney 3
B P Mooney 29.8 29.9 28.7 28.7 27.9 145.0 35.1 30.9 30.6 30.3 30.5 302.4 P Mooney 4

C N Ferguson 28.1 28.0 27.7 28.1 27.5 139.4 31.0 30.5 30.7 30.2 29.5 291.3 N Ferguson 1

D M King 27.8 27.0 26.7 26.6 26.5 134.6 29.8 29.6 29.6 29.3 28.8 281.7 M King 1
D SE D Mooney 27.7 26.8 26.9 26.6 26.7 134.7 30.5 29.9 30.4 29.6 29.4 284.5 D Mooney 2
D Beg G Campbell 28.8 28.7 28.4 28.3 33.4 147.6 37.8 32.6 32.0 31.5 32.2 313.7 G Campbell 3
D Beg I McCann 29.3 29.2 29.2 29.3 29.1 146.1 35.1 33.9 34.6 33.3 33.5 316.5 I McCann 4

E H Hassard 30.8 31.0 30.2 30.6 30.2 152.8 36.2 36.1 35.2 38.7 36.2 335.2 H Hassard 1

F Beg B Carson 31.7 31.5 34.2 31.2 31.2 159.8 39.4 37.4 36.6 36.5 37.4 347.1 B Carson 1
F Beg D Harrison 34.8 31.3 31.4 31.0 30.7 159.2 34.4 42.0 36.1 38.5 42.0 352.2 D Harrison 2
F Beg D Curran 33.0 32.4 32.0 31.1 31.6 160.1 42.3 40.8 37.9 44.2 38.2 363.5 D Curran 3
F Beg A Hayes 32.5 32.7 31.9 31.2 32.5 160.8 46.8 39.8 40.8 41.8 40.1 370.1 A Hayes 4
F Beg M Faloon 33.8 37.3 35.3 34.8 34.3 175.5 42.1 43.4 40.2 41.7 40.4 383.3 M Faloon 5
F Beg R Pitts 42.3 51.3 40.6 47.4 39.1 220.7 36.6 39.3 34.0 40.6 34.9 406.1 R Pitts 6
F N Cochrane 34.8 34.2 33.5 33.4 33.3 169.2 54.4 49.9 47.0 47.3 46.9 414.7 N Cochrane 7
F Beg L Baird 42.9 51.3 30.7 51.0 31.0 206.9 48.9 41.1 46.8 44.9 45.6 434.2 L Baird 8
F Beg D Boyd 34.9 51.3 34.6 36.9 34.6 192.3 54.4 48.4 51.0 47.4 50.0 443.5 D Boyd 9

G G Dillon 31.3 30.8 31.2 31.1 31.7 156.1 34.8 36.3 34.4 34.6 34.4 330.6 G Dillon 1
G M Ferguson 35.9 32.0 32.0 32.2 37.5 169.6 50.3 56.3 45.1 47.8 38.2 407.3 M Ferguson 2
G W Walker 39.9 34.7 35.9 33.8 34.5 178.8 54.7 46.8 46.5 46.2 44.9 417.9 W Walker 3
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Club Autotest Ferguson's Yard Wednesday 24th July 2019

Class Competitor 1A 1B 1C 1D 1E SUB 2A 2B 2C 2D 2E Total Competitor Overall 

D M King 27.8 27.0 26.7 26.6 26.5 134.6 29.8 29.6 29.6 29.3 28.8 281.7 M King 1
D SE D Mooney 27.7 26.8 26.9 26.6 26.7 134.7 30.5 29.9 30.4 29.6 29.4 284.5 D Mooney 2
A G Foster 28.1 27.4 27.8 27.7 26.6 137.6 30.4 29.7 29.1 29.5 29.6 285.9 G Foster 3
A J Wilson 27.9 27.7 27.3 26.9 27.2 137.0 34.9 29.4 29.0 28.9 28.9 288.1 J Wilson 4
C N Ferguson 28.1 28.0 27.7 28.1 27.5 139.4 31.0 30.5 30.7 30.2 29.5 291.3 N Ferguson 5
B P Lowther 28.1 27.9 28.2 27.5 27.6 139.3 32.0 30.2 30.2 30.1 30.2 292.0 P Lowther 6
B T Ferguson 28.8 28.8 28.7 28.0 28.6 142.9 30.0 31.1 30.1 34.8 29.7 298.6 T Ferguson 7
B Beg B Mooney 29.8 27.9 28.3 27.8 27.8 141.6 31.2 30.6 29.9 36.1 29.7 299.1 B Mooney 8
B P Mooney 29.8 29.9 28.7 28.7 27.9 145.0 35.1 30.9 30.6 30.3 30.5 302.4 P Mooney 9
D Beg G Campbell 28.8 28.7 28.4 28.3 33.4 147.6 37.8 32.6 32.0 31.5 32.2 313.7 G Campbell 10
D Beg I McCann 29.3 29.2 29.2 29.3 29.1 146.1 35.1 33.9 34.6 33.3 33.5 316.5 I McCann 11
G G Dillon 31.3 30.8 31.2 31.1 31.7 156.1 34.8 36.3 34.4 34.6 34.4 330.6 G Dillon 12
E H Hassard 30.8 31.0 30.2 30.6 30.2 152.8 36.2 36.1 35.2 38.7 36.2 335.2 H Hassard 13
F Beg B Carson 31.7 31.5 34.2 31.2 31.2 159.8 39.4 37.4 36.6 36.5 37.4 347.1 B Carson 14
F Beg D Harrison 34.8 31.3 31.4 31.0 30.7 159.2 34.4 42.0 36.1 38.5 42.0 352.2 D Harrison 15
F Beg D Curran 33.0 32.4 32.0 31.1 31.6 160.1 42.3 40.8 37.9 44.2 38.2 363.5 D Curran 16
F Beg A Hayes 32.5 32.7 31.9 31.2 32.5 160.8 46.8 39.8 40.8 41.8 40.1 370.1 A Hayes 17
F Beg M Faloon 33.8 37.3 35.3 34.8 34.3 175.5 42.1 43.4 40.2 41.7 40.4 383.3 M Faloon 18
F Beg R Pitts 42.3 51.3 40.6 47.4 39.1 220.7 36.6 39.3 34.0 40.6 34.9 406.1 R Pitts 19
G M Ferguson 35.9 32.0 32.0 32.2 37.5 169.6 50.3 56.3 45.1 47.8 38.2 407.3 M Ferguson 20
F N Cochrane 34.8 34.2 33.5 33.4 33.3 169.2 54.4 49.9 47.0 47.3 46.9 414.7 N Cochrane 21
G W Walker 39.9 34.7 35.9 33.8 34.5 178.8 54.7 46.8 46.5 46.2 44.9 417.9 W Walker 22
F Beg L Baird 42.9 51.3 30.7 51.0 31.0 206.9 48.9 41.1 46.8 44.9 45.6 434.2 L Baird 23
F Beg D Boyd 34.9 51.3 34.6 36.9 34.6 192.3 54.4 48.4 51.0 47.4 50.0 443.5 D Boyd 24
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